
Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: 8-31-22
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignations   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:       

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: 8-29-22

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Reid Reagan
Superintendent Title: Director of Maintenance/Facilities

Subject: Sletten Construction: KW-VC Connector Revised Recap for Budget 

Description: Total Cost of Construction plus proposed Alternate #1 - Windows and Alternate 2 Existing Fire Alarm 
System

Financial Impact: $4,727,035.00 (If Board accepts all 3 cost) 

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): to be given by Finance Director - for now we have 
126-10-168-4500-725-90 - the alternates and some of the main costs will be paid by ESSER Funds

Attachment(s):  Slettens Budget 

Superintendent Action:    Approved     Denied   Deferred Initial & date: ___________

Comments: 

Board Action:  N/A (Info)  Approved  Denied  Tabled to: 


