
Personnel on this list do not receive a "Lane" or "Step" increase. The increase is based on the annual increase in the base salary for certified personnel.

Last Name First Name Position Contract Days
2020-2021

Salary
2021-2022

Salary
2022-2023

Salary
Administrator

1 Guardipee-Hall Corrina Superintendent 260 $ 122,638 $ 127,544 $ 132,646
2 Juneau Dennis Assistant Superintendent 260 $ 106,080 $ 110,323
3 Lafromboise-Wagner Jennifer BHS Principal 215 $ 97,920 $ 101,837 $ 105,910
4 McKay Kari BHS Assistant Principal 215 $ 89,560 $ 93,142 $ 96,868
5 ComesAtNight Michael BHS Assistant Principal 215 $ 88,400 $ 91,936
7 HeavyRunner Angela BMS Assistant Principal 215 $ 90,000 $ 93,600 $ 97,344
8 Racine Jessica Napi Assistant Principal 215 $ 87,651 $ 91,157 $ 94,803
9 Bird Sicily Napi Principal 215 $ 91,895 $ 95,571 $ 99,394

10 Hall Sheila BES Principal 215 $ 87,720 $ 91,229 $ 94,878
11 LittlePlume Racquel BES Assistant Principal 215 $ 81,000 $ 84,240 $ 87,610
12 Tatsey Tonia KW/Vina Principal 215 $ 93,804 $ 97,556 $ 101,458

Director/Coordinator
13 Crawford Cinnamon District Prevention Coordinator 215 $ 53,089 $ 62,213 $ 64,702
14 Rappold Rebecca Director of Curriculum and Assessment/Colonies Proncipal 215 $ 91,440 $ 95,098 $ 98,902
15 Tailfeathers Crystal Director of Finance/District Clerk 260 $ 70,000 $ 72,800 $ 75,712
16 Hall Robert Director BNAS 215 $ 47,989 $ 49,909 $ 51,905
17 Hannon Julia Nichole Director of PCOP 215 $ 81,151 $ 84,397 $ 87,773
18 Holm Everett Director of Information Technology 260 $ 95,791 $ 99,623 $ 103,608
19 Johnson Matthew Director of Buffalo Hide Academy 245 $ 94,895 $ 98,690 $ 102,638
20 Magee Melanie GearUp Coordinator 207 $ 59,487 $ 61,866 $ 64,341
21 Salois John E Human Resources Director 260 $ 101,560 $ 105,622 $ 109,847
22 Stott Maureen Director of SPED 260 $ 90,000 $ 93,600 $ 97,344

Professional
Technical/Specialist

23 Adamson Carlene Confidential Board/Superintendent Secretary 260 $ 55,491 $ 57,711 $ 60,019
24 Dorsey Elva Human Resources Administrative Assistant 260 $ 40,000 $ 41,600
25 Kennedy William Technology Specialist 260 $ 50,255 $ 60,834 $ 63,267
26 Edwards Arlan Student Suport Coordinator 197 $ 44,632 $ 46,417 $ 48,274
27 DeRoche Teri Assistant Director of Finance 260 $ 63,240 $ 45,000 $ 46,800
28 Augare Irene YHDP Youth Case Manager 215 $ 43,680 $ 45,427 reduced from 260 days
29 Parrent Gerald Jr Data Specialist/Grant Compliance 260 $ 46,800 $ 48,672
30 Stone Nathan GearUp Student Achievement Specialist 197 $ 41,219 $ 42,868 $ 44,582
31 Racine Rasalyn Early Childhood/Childcare Supervisor 210 $ 45,000 $ 46,800 $ 48,672
32 Nolan Colleen SPED Confidential Secretary 260 $ 37,216 $ 38,705 $ 40,253

Total $1,842,005 $2,129,364 $2,214,539

Fonancial Impact $ 85,175


